SGCG Results - Curlewis Golf Club

Sunday, 25 July 2010

POS
1
T2
T2
4
5
6
T7
T7
9
10
T11
T11

NAME

Stan Mirkovic

Don Pavlovic

Zoran Mitic

Pavle Jonovic

Alex Fomin

Zivko Margetic
Peter Kaladjurdjevic
Peter Pavlovic
David Dakic

Dragan Stanisavljevic
Miodrag Mirovic

Zika Neskovic

HCP

21
15

22
24
23
24

26
14
24
32

37
36
36
34
33
30
28
28
24
23
21
21

Stableford

SCORE

POINTS
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